FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev*6-93)	10-27-2	003	ET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94 Copyright 1994-97 LegalSer 1/6)			Y	1461
Tab settings → → ▼	I I BEI BEI I I BEI I BEI I I I I I I I			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate.	una l'autinairs.	riease record	the attached original	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
MANNESMANN REXROTH AG		Name: BOSCH REXROTH AG Internal Address:		
-	imited Partnership	City: <u>LO</u>	HR AM MAIN	Germany State: ZIP: <u>97813</u>
☐ Corporation-State☒ Other <u>JOINT STOCK COMPANY</u>				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)				
			•	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
_	Merger		ration-State JOINT STOCK	COMPANY
☐ Security Agreement ☐ C	Change of Name	_		United States, a domestic
	designation	is	☐ Yes 🕱 N	
Execution Date: <u>SEPTEMBER 19, 2002</u>			ns must be a separate ame(s) & address(es)	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
7. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		993,362		
	_			
	•	•		
	Additional numbers		No No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Concerning document should be mailed.				
Name: MICHAEL J. STRIKER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00			
Internal Address:				
	_			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 103 EAST NECK ROA	8. Deposit a	ccount number:		
	MANAGEM BOTTON	10 1/75		i ilēnii sēlus irine ilbei elne ilbu avili ende ild iesi
City: <u>HUNTINGTON</u> State:	NY_ZIP: _11743	19-4675		
		JSE THIS SPACI	 E	- 09-25-2003
0/24/2003 GTDH11 00000170 194675 993362 1 FC:8521 40.00 BA				U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #66
	\			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.				
MICHAEL J. STRIKER		7/		SEPTEMBER 23, 2003
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				

REEL: 002851 FRAME: 0192

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK

CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENT IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 09/25/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002851 FRAME: 0193